
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 165.871,39                14.885,08                  14.885,08                  272,00                         -                               20/02/2018 10/05/2018

Fevereiro 181.117,50                16.216,77                  16.216,77                  17.946,70                    -                               20/03/2018 20/03, 02/04, 10/04, 10/05 e 11/06/2018

Março 326.056,90                28.011,65                  28.011,65                  27.221,72                    -                               20/04/2018 10/04 e 10/05/2018

Abril 347.738,69                29.800,21                  29.800,21                  24.027,87                    -                               20/05/2018 10/05/2015

Maio 341.967,31                29.338,49                  29.338,49                  29.002,65                    -                               20/06/2018 11/06/2018

Junho 354.916,46                30.374,41                  30.374,41                  30.374,41                    -                               20/07/2018 10/07/2018

Julho 344.789,83                29.564,27                  29.564,27                  29.564,27                    -                               20/08/2018 10/08/2018

Agosto 341.300,49                29.264,71                  29.264,71                  30.617,55                    -                               20/09/2018 31/09 e 01/10/2018

Setembro 358.769,08                30.684,72                  30.684,72                  30.684,72                    -                               20/10/2018 09/11/2018

Outubro 353.895,93                30.272,33                  30.272,33                  84.802,44                    -                               20/11/2018 08/11 e 20/11/2018

Novembro 350.275,50                29.982,69                  29.982,69                  25.185,50                    -                               20/12/2018 10/01/2018

Dezembro 42.850,29                  3.878,78                    3.878,78                    3.878,78                      -                               20/01/2019 10/01/2018

13º Salário 267.251,81                22.747,96                  22.747,96                  22.747,96                    -                               20/01/2019 10/01/2018

Total 3.776.801,18             325.022,07                325.022,07                356.326,57                  -                               - -
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 165.871,39            34.832,95              34.832,95              253,68                         49.463,94        -                   20/02/2018 23/02/2018
Fevereiro 181.117,50            38.034,73              38.034,73              348,81                         37.454,77        -                   20/03/2018 20/03 e 02/04/2018
Março 326.056,90            68.471,99              68.471,99              285,39                         65.044,44        -                   20/04/2018 10/04/2018
Abril 347.738,69            73.025,12              73.025,12              348,81                         57.521,92        -                   20/05/2018 10/05/2018
Maio 341.967,31            71.871,39              71.871,39              317,10                         79.360,16        -                   20/06/2018 29/05 e 11/06/2018
Junho 354.916,46            74.532,46              74.532,46              348,81                         71.041,63        -                   20/07/2018 10/07/2018
Julho 344.789,83            72.405,86              72.405,86              375,39                         51.227,23        -                   20/08/2018 10/08/2018
Agosto 341.300,49            71.673,10              71.673,10              475,65                         49.546,81        -                   20/09/2018 01/10/2018
Setembro 358.769,08            75.341,51              75.341,51              412,23                         71.854,03        -                   20/10/2018 09/11/2018
Outubro 353.895,93            74.318,15              74.318,15              412,23                         69.135,64        20/11/2018 20/11/2018
Novembro 350.275,50            73.557,85              73.557,85              412,23                         72.400,13        20/12/2018 10/01/2019
Dezembro 42.850,29              8.998,56                8.998,56                31,71                           8.766,48          20/01/2019 18/01/2019
13º Salário 267.251,81            56.122,88              56.122,88              -                               54.364,13        20/01/2019 10/01/2019
Total 3.776.801,18         793.186,55            793.186,55            4.022,04                      737.181,31      -                   - -
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D
ocum

ento A
ssinado D

igitalm
ente por: FE

L
IPE

 PO
R

T
O

 D
E

 B
A

R
R

O
S W

A
N

D
E

R
L

E
Y

 L
IM

A
, W

IL
M

A
R

 PIR
E

S B
E

Z
E

R
R

A
A

cesse em
: https://etce.tce.pe.gov.br/epp/validaD

oc.seam
 C

ódigo do docum
ento: f5012b38-0349-438c-8630-d736e9b96e79


